12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/30
12/31
1/1
1/2
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/9
1/10
1/11
1/12
1/13
1/14

*Hours and rates are subject to change without notice*
We have restrooms and vending in our facility - NO IN AND OUT PRIVLAGES

GALLEDIA} DALLAS

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

SKATING
Public Skating Hours

12125123 - 119124
Cost: $12.00 admission - $5.00 Skate Rental

Closed - Happy Holidays!

10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
11:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
10:00am - 10:00pm
12:00pm - 10:00pm
12:00pm - 6:00pm

Closed for Holiday Tree Removal
Closed for Holiday Tree Removal

10:00am - 10:00pm

£

10:00am - 5:45pm & 7:45pm - 9:30pm

10:00am - 10:00pm
12:00pm - 10:00pm
12:00pm - 6:00pm

13350 Dallas Parkway - Suite#200 - Dallas, Texas 75240 PH 972-392-3361

visit our website: www.galleriaiceskatingcenter.com






