



Public Skating Hours

12/25/23 - 1/9/24 Cost: \$12.00 admission - \$5.00 Skate Rental

12/25	Monday	Closed - Happy Holidays!
12/26	Tuesday	10:00am - 10:00pm
12/27	Wednesday	10:00am - 10:00pm
12/28	Thursday	10:00am - 10:00pm
12/29	Friday	10:00am - 10:00pm
12/30	Saturday	10:00am - 10:00pm
12/31	Sunday	11:00am - 6:00pm
1/1	Monday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/2	Tuesday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/3	Wednesday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/4	Thursday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/5	Friday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/6	Saturday	12:00pm - 10:00pm
1/7	Sunday	12:00pm - 6:00pm
1/8	Monday	Closed for Holiday Tree Removal
1/9	Tuesday	Closed for Holiday Tree Removal
1/10	Wednesday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/11	Thursday	10:00am - 5:45pm & 7:45pm - 9:30pm
1/12	Friday	10:00am - 10:00pm
1/13	Saturday	12:00pm - 10:00pm
1/14	Sunday	12:00pm - 6:00pm

Hours and rates are subject to change without notice We have restrooms and vending in our facility - NO IN AND OUT PRIVLAGES

13350 Dallas Parkway - Suite#200 - Dallas, Texas 75240 PH 972-392-3361 visit our website: www.galleriaiceskatingcenter.com